Character# 19

DruTam
Spell List

attack avoidance
self healing

attack avoidance (SL 108)

1.
2.
3. shield *

4.

5. deflect 1 *

6. bladeturn 1*
7.

8. aim untrue 1 *
9.

10. still air *

self healing (SL_110)
1
clotics™

clot3cs*

pain relief1 cs ™
fracture repair c
cutrepairic™

2
3
4
5
6
7
8. muscle / tendon repair ¢ *
9

10. nerve repair ¢

Mystic Level: 1

Es/Me Common men
Realm Portions Learned Levels pp (3) Base Lists
Mentalism b attack avoidance
Mentalism b confusing ways

gas alteration
hiding
liquid alteration

mystical change
rune mastery

self healing

solid alteration
spell enhancement

RCU

Base spell casting Ivl bonus +2(2)
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